No			ge and use it a the top and bot			x audit number iment.
			(((H24000	210132 3)))		
			H24000210			
Nc	te: DO NOT h		RESH/RELOA			from this page.
רע *	Fax N From: Accou Accou Phone Fax N *Énter the emain	Jumber Int Name Int Number Jumber Dil addres	orporations : (850)617-6 : BEGGS & LA r : I200200000 : (850)432-2 : (850)469-3 ss for this bu lings. Enter o	NE 55 2451 3331 usiness entit	y to be used address ple	for future
		•	hmebegg	-	-	
		ACOS M ertificate o ertified Co ge Count	עקי			SIGN

•

.

.

.

(((H24000210132 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tacos Mexicanos Downtown, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Linbility Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fec(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

William H. Mitchem

Name of Person

Beggs & Lane, RLLP

Firm/Company

501 Commendencia Street, Suite A

Address

Pensacola, FL 32502

City/State and Zip Code

wlum@beggslane.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For turther information concerning this matter, please call:

 William H. Mitchem
 850
 469-3318

 Nume of Person
 Area Code
 Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🔳 \$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

(((H24000210132 3)))

·	-	AMENDMENT O DRGANIZATION	FILED 2024 JUN 17 AM 6: 37 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	0	F	SSEE. FLORID
Trans Manianan I	Decomposition 11.61		····()/
Tacos Mexicanos i	Name of the Limited Liability Compa	ny as it now annears on our reco	rds.)
\ <u>-</u>	(A Floridu Limited	Liability Company)	<u></u> ,
The Articles of Organization for Florida document number 1.220	r this Limited Liability Company 00431790	were filed on	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to	amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter th	he new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
Proper Burger, LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable	e and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "Ll	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices ad	dress, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUS)	T BE A STREET ADDRESS)	······	
$f_{i,j} = - e_{i,j} e_{i,j}$			
Enter new mailing address, if	applicable:		
(Multing address MAY BE A P			
Induing man cas may DE AT	UST OF TIGE DOM		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registere		address on our records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of the new registered
Name of New Register	red Agent:	<u> </u>	
New Registered Office	e Address:		
<u></u>		Enter Florida street add	r# 22.
		, _	Florida
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

•

.

.

(((H24000210132 3))) If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

•

. |

.

,

;

•

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			□ □Add
			□Remove
			PU-Ochange T
		· _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · _ · · · · ·	
			The move of ST
<u></u>			
			Change
			□Add
			GChange
	<u></u>		🗆 Add
			□Change
			□ ∧dd
			□ Remove
		<u></u>	

(((1124000210132 3)))

• •

• • •

(((1124000210132 3)))

٤

ï

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	A CAR	FILED SI
	The second se	
		FILE
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		F C
		้ธ
	Sec.	دي.
,	<u> </u>	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	, 2024	
A		
444	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
William H. Mitchem		

I yped or printed name of signee

.

 (\mathbf{r}^*)

r.

Filing Fee: \$25.00